
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  

CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 22.01.2025  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 
100742/202

4 
04.12.2024 CMAPL/163/2020 S C DASH 2.00,3*2 

2025-

01-22  

2 
100744/202

4 
04.12.2024 WA/524/2018 S C DASH 1 DFA 

2025-

01-22  

3 
108496/202

4 
27.12.2024 FA/7/1984 R M NAYAK 

5.00,3*5 

document in 

dms 

2025-

01-22  

4 43/2025 02.01.2025 WP(C)/38603/2021 DK MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 
2025-

01-22  

5 1524/2025 08.01.2025 CRLMC/1921/2022 A C DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

6 1526/2025 08.01.2025 CMAPL/438/2019 B K MISHRA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

01-22  

7 1528/2025 08.01.2025 
WPC(OAC)/3191/200

7 
G ROUT 4.00,3*4 

2025-

01-22  

8 2070/2025 09.01.2025 WP(C)/11278/2022 
H K 

MOHANTA 
24.00,3*24 

2025-

01-22  

9 2077/2025 09.01.2025 WP(C)/2948/2017 P K RATH 14.00,3*14 
2025-

01-22  

10 2488/2025 10.01.2025 MACA/28/2022 R K DEHURY 6.00,3*6 
2025-

01-22  

11 2531/2025 10.01.2025 TRP(C)/377/2024 
H S 

PAIKRAY 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

12 3465/2025 15.01.2025 WP(C)/37790/2020 A DAS 6.00,3*6 
2025-

01-22  

13 3870/2025 16.01.2025 LAA/63/2018 M K PANDA 

15.00,3*15 

document in 

dms 

2025-

01-22  

14 3872/2025 16.01.2025 RFA/220/2008 A K BEHERA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-22  

15 3889/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/6283/2005 
K C 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 dms 

2025-

01-22  

16 3894/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/15019/2006 
K R 

MOHANTY 

53.00,3*53 

DMS 

2025-

01-22  



17 3949/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/12955/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

18 3951/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/5372/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

19 3954/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/4034/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

20 3957/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/12904/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

21 3959/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/12688/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

22 3962/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/12329/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

23 3967/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/12714/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

24 3970/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/12353/2024 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

25 4323/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/27895/2022 
P K 

ROUTRAY 
7.00,3*7 

2025-

01-22  

26 4324/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/32192/2022 
P K 

ROUTRAY 
8.00,3*8 

2025-

01-22  

27 4325/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/27894/2022 
P K 

ROUTRAY 
7.00,3*7 

2025-

01-22  

28 4326/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/27896/2022 
P K 

ROUTRAY 
7.00,3*7 

2025-

01-22  

29 4327/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/27893/2022 
P K 

ROUTRAY 
7.00,3*7 

2025-

01-22  

30 4359/2025 17.01.2025 WA/244/2024 P K MSIHRA 8.00,3*8 
2025-

01-22  

31 4400/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/28943/2023 M R SABAR 5.00,3*5 
2025-

01-22  

32 4789/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/4280/2003 A K BHUYAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

33 4790/2025 20.01.2025 CRLMC/1375/2024 B SAHOO 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-22  

34 4871/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32787/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

35 4872/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32519/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

36 4873/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32894/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

37 4876/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32970/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

38 4881/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32887/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  



39 4882/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32404/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

40 4884/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32496/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

41 4885/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/33332/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

42 4891/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32380/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

43 4895/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32987/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

44 4897/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/33023/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

45 4899/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/33029/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

46 4903/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32514/2024 P N NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

47 5217/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24757/2013 
P K 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

48 5218/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/25918/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

49 5220/2025 21.01.2025 CMP/1453/2024 B BAIVAB 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

50 5224/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/27673/2013 
P K 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

51 5225/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24759/2013 
P K 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

52 5232/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/1003/2007 A K BHUYAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

53 5240/2025 21.01.2025 CRLMC/497/2022 SBUDGATA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

01-22  

54 5241/2025 21.01.2025 CRLMC/497/2022 SBUDGATA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

01-22  

55 5242/2025 21.01.2025 CRLMC/497/2022 SBUDGATA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

01-22  

56 5278/2025 21.01.2025 
WPC(OAC)/3084/201

4 
S K PARIDA 

document 

available in 

2025-

01-22  



dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

57 5280/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/26342/2024 H S PANDA 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

58 5287/2025 21.01.2025 OJC/3452/1998 N K ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

59 5304/2025 21.01.2025 TRP(C)/208/2024 A N SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

60 5318/2025 21.01.2025 TRP(C)/490/2022 M R BARIK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-22  

61 5321/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/21588/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

62 5322/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24256/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

63 5323/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24103/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

64 5324/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24095/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

65 5325/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24094/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

66 5326/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24216/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

67 5327/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/24441/2024 S K PARIDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

68 5328/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/26152/2024 J SAHOO 
22.00,3*22 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

69 5329/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/8317/2010 K P BEHERA 
53.00,3*53 

DMS 

2025-

01-22  

70 5346/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/26192/2024 U P BAG 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

71 5348/2025 21.01.2025 BLAPL/1747/2020 H K PANDA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

72 5686/2025 22.01.2025 CONTC/2075/2009 R K BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

2025-

01-22  



paid 

73 5687/2025 22.01.2025 CONTC/1272/2007 R K BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

74 5701/2025 22.01.2025 CMP/1467/2024 S S JENA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

75 5703/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/1957/2021 D PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

76 5704/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/28814/2024 B K MISHRA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-22  

77 5705/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/4704/2002 P K JENA 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

01-22  

78 5707/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/16574/2008 
P C 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

79 5713/2025 22.01.2025 BLAPL/18492/2010 J SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

80 5714/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/198/2017 J SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

81 5716/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/5621/2019 J SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

82 5719/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/22859/2015 J SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

83 5720/2025 22.01.2025 SA/70/1927 S K AHMED 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2025-

01-22  

84 5722/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/616/2025 K C PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

85 5732/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/11068/2013 P BHUTIA document 2025-
 



available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

01-22 

READY CASES 
 

86 550/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/20125/2012 T. SWAIN 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-22  

87 1567/2025 08.01.2025 WA/759/2024 S K SINGH 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2025-

01-22  

88 3363/2025 13.01.2025 WP(C)/1093/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

89 3427/2025 15.01.2025 WA/759/2024 S K SINGH 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2025-

01-22  

90 3489/2025 15.01.2025 MACA/411/2024 B C SAHU 28.00,3*28 
2025-

01-22  

91 4870/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32618/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

92 4874/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32912/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

93 4877/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32974/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

94 4879/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32511/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

95 4880/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32513/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

96 4892/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32386/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

97 4894/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/32396/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

98 4898/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/33028/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

99 4902/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/33174/2024 P N NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

100 5168/2025 20.01.2025 ABLAPL/577/2025 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

101 5172/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/526/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

102 5230/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/17025/2007 
J K 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

01-22  

103 5256/2025 21.01.2025 TRPCRL/110/2024 H K BHOL 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

104 5269/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/26487/2024 S DAS 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

105 5273/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/2333/2018 M R BARIK 5.00,3*5 dms 
2025-

01-22  



106 5295/2025 21.01.2025 ABLAPL/12510/2024 J P KAR 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

107 5299/2025 21.01.2025 MSA/33/2002 
D K 

MOHANTY 
5.00,3*5 

2025-

01-22  

108 5301/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/37000/2021 
D K 

MOHANTY 
12.00,3*12 

2025-

01-22  

109 5345/2025 21.01.2025 CMP/1065/2024 G C BARIK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

110 5666/2025 22.01.2025 ABLAPL/14234/2024 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

111 5667/2025 22.01.2025 CRLMP/1640/2024 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

112 5669/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/1150/2025 A. KHAN 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

113 5670/2025 22.01.2025 ABLAPL/14867/2024 

SIBA 

PRASAD 

SAHOO 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

114 5671/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/31848/2024 H DAS 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

115 5672/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/31871/2024 H DAS 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

116 5673/2025 22.01.2025 BLAPL/7134/2024 K D 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

117 5674/2025 22.01.2025 BLAPL/6946/2024 K D 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

118 5675/2025 22.01.2025 BLAPL/6951/2024 K D 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

119 5691/2025 22.01.2025 ABLAPL/584/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

120 5696/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/6663/2018 P K LENKA 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-22  

121 5712/2025 22.01.2025 ABLAPL/492/2025 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

122 5721/2025 22.01.2025 ABLAPL/194/2025 S R PANI 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

123 5725/2025 22.01.2025 ABLAPL/515/2025 K C PANDA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

124 5727/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/1439/2025 J PRADHAN 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

01-22  

125 5729/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/33325/2024 B K SWAIN 
29.00,3*29 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

126 5730/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/33047/2024 B K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-22  

127 5733/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/1759/2025 
B N 

SHADANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-22  

128 5754/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/26841/2024 
TUSARIKANT

I SAHOO 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  



129 5756/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/31320/2024 D BISWAL 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

130 5934/2025 22.01.2025 BLAPL/7944/2024 D SAMAL 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

01-22  

N I C 

 


